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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA49965 Sana Gul Aziz ul Hassan f 774 1100 70.36 3 70.36

2 SA50216 Safeena Asra Asghar Khan f 941 1100 85.55 * Female
Reserved

3 85.55

3 SA50030 Aisha bibi Anwar khan f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

3 83.82

4 SA50324 Rushda Ghulam Ghulam Nabi f 852 1100 77.45 * Female
Reserved

3 77.45

5 SA50086 Muhammad Maaz ABDUR RAHMAN m 817 1100 74.27 * Hafiz e
Quran

5 74.27

6 SA50725 Muqadas Islam Muhammad Islam f 811 1100 73.73 3 73.73

7 SA49728 Muhammad ubaid Muhammad Javed m 795 1100 72.27 9 72.27

8 SA50418 Hamza Mujib Mujib Ullah m 769 1100 69.91 2 69.91

9 SA50411 Rashid Ahmad GUL ZAMIN KHAN m 765 1100 69.55 2 69.55

10 SA50561 Anwar Zaib Nasib Khan m 733 1100 66.64 3 66.64

11 SA50305 Muhammad Tufail Muhammad
Farooq

m 732 1100 66.55 * 3 66.55

12 SA50838 Amna Bibi Manan Khan f 719 1100 65.36 * Female
Reserved

1 65.36

13 SA50469 Hazrat Bilal HUSSAIN KHAN m 718 1100 65.27 3 65.27



14 SA49762 Muhammad hamza
khan

Ali asghar m 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

15 SA50177 Manahil Hassan Azam Khan f 704 1100 64.0 * Female
Reserved

2 64.0

16 SA50210 MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

SHER AFZAL m 691 1100 62.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 62.82

17 SA50542 Wajeehagull Hazrat Muhammad m 689 1100 62.64 1 62.64

18 SA50370 Nayab Malik Malik Asad khan f 682 1100 62.0 3 62.0

19 SA50595 Sumaira BiBi Taj Malook f 682 1100 62.0 * Female
Reserved

1 62.0

20 SA50791 Shafi Ur Rahman Muhammad Ajan m 681 1100 61.91 1 61.91

21 SA50568 Farman Ullah Said Wahab m 673 1100 61.18 2 61.18

22 SA50583 Maryam khan Zarminosh khan f 672 1100 61.09 * Female
Reserved

1 61.09

23 SA50737 Noorullah Muhammad
Saleem

m 669 1100 60.82 * 3 60.82

24 SA50155 Muhammad Saad Maqbool Ur
Rehman

m 658 1100 59.82 2 59.82

25 SA50716 HADIQA SIRAJ SIRAJ UDDIN m 658 1100 59.82 * 1 59.82

26 SA50067 Akbar Khan Bashir Ahmad m 653 1100 59.36 1 59.36

27 SA50181 Yousaf Khan Muhamad Yaqoob m 648 1100 58.91 2 58.91

28 SA50809 NAILA BEGUM rahatullah khan f 648 1100 58.91 1 58.91

29 SA50867 Uzair Ullah Mumtaz Hussain m 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45

30 SA49780 Izhar Ali Muhammad Akbar
Khan

m 636 1100 57.82 1 57.82



31 SA50226 Elma Rahim Muhammad Rahim f 635 1100 57.73 1 57.73

32 SA50535 Alyan Khan Muhammad Tariq m 635 1100 57.73 1 57.73

33 SA49888 ZAID KHAN MUHAMMAD
IDREES

m 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

34 SA50794 Sana Gul Muhammad Yar
Khan

f 620 1100 56.36 * Female
Reserved

1 56.36

35 SA50796 Sajida Hazrat Bacha f 614 1100 55.82 * Female
Reserved

1 55.82

36 SA50090 Reehan Khan Aziz Ur Rahman m 613 1100 55.73 3 55.73

37 SA50401 FARHAD ALI ESA KHAN m 611 1100 55.55 3 55.55

38 SA50790 ABDUL WAHAB AKRAM KHAN m 609 1100 55.36 4 55.36

39 SA50185 Ahtisham Khan Darwaish Khan m 603 1100 54.82 3 54.82

40 SA50299 Taqweem ul haq Izhar ul haq m 601 1100 54.64 4 54.64

41 SA50486 Eisa ghaffar said Ghaffar m 598 1100 54.36 3 54.36

42 SA50275 Abid Hussain Khan Altaf Hussain m 586 1100 53.27 3 53.27

43 SA50584 Huma khan Adam khan f 558 1100 50.73 * Female
Reserved

1 50.73

44 SA50703 Bilal Ahmad Bakht Zamin Khan m 538 1100 48.91 3 48.91

45 SA50876 LUQMAN KHAN NADIR KHAN m 518 1100 47.09 3 47.09

46 SA50674 INTEKHAB ALAM BAHRI KARAM m 517 1100 47.0 1 47.0

47 SA49784 Zeeshan Ullah
Khan

Amir Ullah Khan m 516 1100 46.91 1 46.91

48 SA50554 Sumbal Khan Liaqat ali f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

4 0.0



Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


